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Loughborough to Sileby & Thurmaston
via Barrow-upon-Soar & Mountsorrel27

Monday to Friday
27 27 27 27 27X 27 27 27 27

SH Sch

Loughborough Baxter Gate 0840 0955 1110 1225 1330 1445 1445 1555 1710
Humphrey Perkins School 6 6 6 6 6 6 1500 6 6

Barrow-upon-Soar Beaumont Road 0854 1009 1124 1239 1344 1459 1504 1609 1724
Walton on the Wolds Village Hall 0858 1013 1128 1243 6 1503 1508 1613 1728
Seagrave 0906 1021 1136 1251 6 1511 1516 1621 1736
Sileby Railway Station 0910 1025 1140 1255 1354 1515 1520 1625 1740
Mountsorrel Market Place - - - - - - - - 1750
Rothley Co-Op - - - - - - - - 1754
Syston High Street - - - - - - - - 1808
Thurmaston opp Pizza Hut - - - - - - - - 1814

Saturday
27 27 27 27 27X 27 27 27

Loughborough Baxter Gate 0840 0955 1110 1225 1330 1445 1555 1710
Barrow-upon-Soar Beaumont Road 0854 1009 1124 1239 1344 1459 1609 1724
Walton on the Wolds Village Hall 0858 1013 1128 1243 6 1503 1613 1728
Seagrave 0906 1021 1136 1251 6 1511 1621 1736
Sileby Railway Station 0910 1025 1140 1255 1354 1515 1625 1740

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday 
buses on this route

Notes

Sch This journey only runs on school days.

SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.
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Thurmaston & Sileby to Loughborough
via Mountsorrel & Barrow-upon-Soar27

Monday to Friday
27 27 27 27 27 27X 27 27 27
SH Sch

Thurmaston opp Pizza Hut 0724 0724 - - - - - - -
Syston The Fox & Hounds PH 0730 0730 - - - - - - -
Rothley The Rise 0742 0742 - - - - - - -
Mountsorrel Market Place 0746 0746 - - - - - - -
Sileby Railway Station 0757 0757 0915 1030 1145 1300 1400 1520 1630
Seagrave 0804 0804 0922 1037 1152 6 1407 1527 1637
Walton on the Wolds Village Hall 0809 0809 0927 1042 1157 6 1412 1532 1642
Barrow upon Soar Methodist Church 0817 0817 0935 1050 1205 1310 1420 1540 1650
Humphrey Perkins School 6 0822 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Loughborough Baxter Gate 0830 0833 0948 1103 1218 1323 1433 1553 1703

Saturday
27 27 27 27 27 27X 27 27

Sileby Railway Station 0800 0915 1030 1145 1400 1300 1520 1630
Seagrave 0807 0922 1037 1152 1407 6 1527 1637
Walton on the Wolds Village Hall 0812 0927 1042 1157 1412 6 1532 1642
Barrow upon Soar Methodist Church 0820 0935 1050 1205 1420 1310 1540 1650
Loughborough Baxter Gate 0833 0948 1103 1218 1433 1323 1553 1703

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday 
buses on this route

Notes

Sch This journey only runs on school days.

SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.


